
# Last Name First Name DOB 2014-15 Team LEAGUE POS S/C HT WT

1 MATTHEWS AUSTON 17/09/1997 USA U-18 USHL C L 6'1.5" 194

2 PULJUJARVI JESSE 07/05/1998 KARPAT FINLAND RW R 6'3.0" 198

3 CHYCHRUN JACOB 31/03/1998 SARNIA OHL D L 6'2.0" 195

4 BEAN JAKE 09/06/1998 CALGARY WHL D L 5'11.5" 165

5 TKACHUK MATTHEW 11/12/1997 USA U-18 USHL LW L 6'0.5" 188

6 JONES MAX 17/02/1998 USA U-17 USHL LW L 6'1.75" 189

7 SOKOLOV DMITRI 14/04/1998 OMSK 2 RUSSIA-JR. RW L 6'0.0" 203

8 BENSON TYLER 15/03/1998 VANCOUVER WHL LW L 5'11.5" 198

9 STEEL SAM 03/02/1998 REGINA WHL C L 5'10.25" 167

10 FABBRO DANTE 20/06/1998 PENTICTON BCHL D R 6'0.0" 188

11 JUOLEVI OLLI 05/05/1998 JOKERIT JR. FINLAND-JR. D L 6'2.0" 185

12 BROWN LOGAN 05/03/1998 WINDSOR OHL C L 6'5.0" 215

13 LAINE PATRIK 19/04/1998 TAPPARA FINLAND RW R 6'4.0" 209

14 SERGACHYOV MIKHAIL 25/06/1998 KAZAN 2 RUSSIA-JR. D L 6'2.5" 198

15 NYLANDER ALEXANDER 02/03/1998 AIK SWEDEN-JR. U18 RW R 5'11.0" 156

16 CLAGUE KALE 05/06/1998 BRANDON WHL D L 5'11.0" 185

17 LAJOIE MAXIME 05/11/1997 SWIFT CURRENT WHL D L 6'0.5" 169

18 BELLOWS KIEFFER 10/06/1998 SIOUX FALLS USHL C L 6'0.0" 189

19 JOST TYSON 14/03/1998 PENTICTON BCHL C L 5'10.5" 185

20 GAUTHIER JULIEN 15/10/1997 VAL-D'OR QMJHL RW R 6'3.5" 217

21 DUBOIS PIERRE-LUC 24/06/1998 CAPE BRETON QMJHL LW L 6'2.0" 183

22 DAY SEAN 09/01/1998 MISSISSAUGA OHL D L 6'2.5" 222

23 KRYS CHAD 10/04/1998 USA U-17 USHL D L 5'10.75" 182

24 ASPLUND RASMUS 03/12/1997 FARJESTAD SWEDEN C L 5'10.5" 176

25 HOWDEN BRETT 29/03/1998 MOOSE JAW WHL C L 6'1.25" 190

26 KELLER CLAYTON 29/07/1998 USA U-17 USHL C L 5'9.25" 165

27 GRUNDSTROM CARL 01/12/1997 MODO JR. SWEDEN-JR. RW L 5'11.25" 187

28 PASTUJOV NICK 21/01/1998 USA U-17 USHL LW l 5'11.5" 195

29 MCAVOY CHARLES 21/12/1997 USA U-18 USHL D R 5'11.5" 206

30 CEDERHOLM JACOB 30/01/1998 HV 71 U18 SWEDEN-JR. U18 D R 6'3.0" 176

THE OTHERS

ALEXEYEV DMITRI 17/02/1998 CHELYABINSK 2 RUSSIA-JR. D L 6'0.0" 185



ALLARD FREDERIC 27/12/1997 CHICOUTIMI QMJHL D R 5'11.75" 176

ANDERSON JOEY 19/06/1998 USA U-17 USHL RW R 5'10.5" 189

ANG JONATHAN 31/01/1998 PETERBOROUGH OHL C R 5'10.5" 155

ARMSTRONG JAMIE 07/08/1998 AVON OLD FARMS HIGH-CT LW L 5'11.5" 176

BARRON TRAVIS 17/08/1998 OTTAWA OHL LW L 6'0.75" 204

BASTIAN NATHAN 06/12/1997 MISSISSAUGA OHL C R 6'3.75" 195

BELYAYEV MIKHAIL 17/01/1998 LOKO-YUNIOR YAROSLAV RUSSIA-JR. 2 RW L 6'4.0" 176

BITTEN WILLIAM 10/07/1998 PLYMOUTH OHL C R 5'9.5" 154

BRIZGALA ADAM 19/06/1998 SPARTA U18 CZREP-JR. U18 G L 5'11.0" 196

BUDIK VOJTECH 29/01/1998 PARDUBICE JR. CZREP-JR. D L 6'0.0" 189

CAIRNS MATTHEW 27/04/1998 TORONTO PATRIOTS OJHL D L 6'2.0" 187

CARROLL NOAH 02/12/1997 GUELPH OHL D L 6'1.0" 173

CORMIER EVAN 06/11/1997 SAGINAW OHL G L 6'1.75" 199

DAHLEN JONATHAN 20/12/1997 TIMRA JR. SWEDEN-JR. C L 5'11.25" 163

DE WIT JEFF 14/03/1998 RED DEER WHL C R 6'3.0" 186

DEBRINCAT ALEXANDER 18/12/1997 ERIE OHL C R 5'6.5" 150

DUBE DILLON 20/07/1998 KELOWNA WHL C L 5'10.0" 175

EDER TOBIAS 04/03/1998 BAD TOLD JR. GERMANY-JR. RW R 5'11.25" 154

FALLSTROM WILLIAM 03/02/1998 DJURGARDEN JR. SWEDEN-JR. C R 5'11.0" 165

FILIPE MATT 31/12/1997 MALDEN CATHOLIC HIGH-MA C L 6'1.25" 189

FITZPATRICK EVAN 28/01/1998 SHERBROOKE QMJHL G L 6'2.5" 207

GRAHAM MICHAEL 25/11/1997 EDEN PRAIRIE HIGH-MN C R 6'1.75" 190

GREEN LUKE 12/01/1998 SAINT JOHN QMJHL D R 5'11.0" 174

GREENWAY JAMES 27/04/1998 USA U-17 USHL D L 6'4.25" 204

GUSTAVSSON FILIP 07/06/1998 LULEA JR. SWEDEN-JR. G R 6'2.0" 172

HAJEK LIBOR 04/02/1998 BRNO JR. CZREP-JR. D L 6'1.0" 196

HART CARTER 13/08/1998 EVERETT WHL G L 6'0.0" 165

JOHANSEN LUCAS 16/11/1997 KELOWNA WHL D R 6'0.75" 171

JOHNSON KENNETH 28/05/1998 SHATTUCK-ST.MARY'S PREP HIGH-MN D L 6'1.75" 217

KNIERIM WILLIAM 22/01/1998 DUBUQUE USHL RW R 6'2.5" 206

KUNIN LUKE 04/12/1997 USA U-18 USHL C R 5'10.75" 188

KYROU JORDAN 05/05/1998 SARNIA OHL C R 5'11.75" 170

LABERGE PASCAL 09/04/1998 VICTORIAVILLE QMJHL C R 6'0.5" 162

LINDGREN RYAN 11/02/1998 USA U-17 USHL D L 5'11.0" 194



LINDSTROM LINUS 08/01/1998 SKELLEFTEA JR. SWEDEN-JR. C L 5'11.0" 156

LUCE GRIFFIN 10/03/1998 USA U-17 USHL D L 6'2.0" 204

MAHURA JOSHUA 05/05/1998 RED DEER WHL D L 6'0.25" 168

MAKINEN OTTO 21/05/1998 TAPPARA FINLAND-JR. C L 6'0.5" 176

MARMENLIND DANIEL 14/11/1997 OREBRO JR. SWEDEN-JR. G L 6'1.0" 192

MATTSON MITCHELL 02/01/1998 GRAND RAPIDS HIGH-MN C L 6'3.75" 190

MCLEOD MICHAEL 03/02/1998 MISSISSAUGA OHL C R 6'1.75" 182

MIDDLETON KEATON 10/02/1998 SAGINAW OHL D L 6'5.25" 218

MOVERARE JACOB 31/08/1998 HV 71 JR. SWEDEN-JR. D L 6'1.0" 185

MURPHY LIAM 20/01/1998 MONCTON QMJHL LW L 6'0.0" 213

NIEMELAINEN MARKUS 08/06/1998 HPK JR. FINLAND-JR. D L 6'4.0" 183

O'LEARY MICHAEL 01/01/1998 SALISBURY HIGH-CT LW L 6'1.0" 161

PAQUETTE CHRISTOPHER 27/03/1998 NIAGARA OHL C R 6'1.25" 193

PARSONS TYLER 18/09/1997 LONDON OHL G L 6'0.5" 170

PEEKE ANDREW 17/03/1998 SELECTS ACADEMY @ SKS U18 USPHLU18 D R 6'1.0" 179

RADDYSH TAYLOR 18/02/1998 ERIE OHL RW R 6'1.25" 198

REUNANEN TARMO 01/03/1998 TPS FINLAND-JR. D L 6'0.0" 169

ROSSINI SAM 19/06/1998 WATERLOO USHL D L 6'2.0" 192

RUBINS KRISTIANS 11/12/1997 VASTERAS JR. SWEDEN-JR. D L 6'4.0" 203

RUBTSOV GERMAN 27/06/1998 CHEKHOV 2 RUSSIA-JR. C L 6'2.0" 176

SAIGEON BRANDON 14/06/1998 BELLEVILLE OHL C L 6'1.0" 191

SARTHOU EVAN 24/09/1997 TRI-CITY WHL G L 6'1.25" 179

SAWCHENKO ZACHARY 30/12/1997 MOOSE JAW WHL G L 6'0.0" 178

SEVIGNY MATHIEU 12/03/1998 DRUMMONDVILLE QMJHL C L 6'0.25" 170

SMITH GIVANI 27/02/1998 GUELPH OHL LW L 6'1.75" 194

STRANSKY SIMON 21/12/1997 PRINCE ALBERT WHL LW L 5'11.0" 169

SYLVESTRE GABRIEL 22/01/1998 SHAWINIGAN QMJHL D R 6'2.75" 173

THOMPSON TAGE 30/10/1997 USA U-18 USHL C R 6'1.5" 160

TIMPANO TROY 13/11/1997 SUDBURY OHL G L 6'0.25" 183

TUFTE RILEY 10/04/1998 BLAINE HIGH-MN LW L 6'4.75" 205

TUULOLA EETU 17/03/1998 HPK JR. FINLAND-JR. RW R 6'1.0" 209

VALA ONDREJ 13/04/1998 PARDUBICE JR. CZREP-JR. D L 6'3.0" 176

WELLS DYLAN 03/01/1998 PETERBOROUGH OHL G L 6'1.0" 177

YAKOVENKO ALEXANDER 22/02/1998 CHELYABINSK 2 RUSSIA-JR. D L 5'11.0" 172



ZAITSEV YEGOR 03/05/1998 MVD BALASHIKHA 2 RUSSIA-JR. D L 6'0.0" 168

ZAITSEV DMITRI 18/01/1998 MAGNITOGORSK 2 RUSSIA-JR. D L 6'0.0" 180

ZIMMER MAX 29/10/1997 WAYZATA HIGH-MN LW L 5'11.5" 171










































































































































































































































